
月 日 時刻 カウント数 週間閲覧数 日数 1日あたり
4 1 20:00 68754 68754 0 0
4 10 22:39 69373 619 9 69
4 18 8:54 70074 701 8 88
4 25 22:51 70845 771 7 110
5 2 8:55 71664 819 7 117
5 9 8:03 72393 729 7 104
5 16 9:03 73579 1186 7 169
5 23 9:00 74792 1213 7 173
5 30 9:46 76040 1248 7 178
6 7 22:26 77691 1651 8 206
6 13 23:07 78894 1203 6 201
6 21 22:00 80510 1616 8 202
6 28 22:14 81930 1420 7 203
7 5 21:43 83301 1371 7 196
7 12 20:50 84698 1397 7 200
7 20 20:06 87269 2571 8 321
7 26 19:55 88670 1401 6 234
8 2 23:37 90976 2306 7 329
8 9 12:09 92647 1671 7 239
8 16 9:33 94336 1689 7 241
8 23 16:30 96354 2018 7 288
8 30 17:42 98140 1786 7 255
9 6 21:57 99824 1684 7 241
9 13 15:03 102286 2462 7 352
9 20 20:06 104566 2280 7 326
9 26 22:24 106196 1630 6 272
10 3 16:20 108387 2191 7 313
10 12 19:37 111127 2740 9 304
10 18 21:49 113115 1988 6 331
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10 24 12:22 116206 3091 6 515
11 1 22:25 119335 3129 7 447
11 7 8:32 121358 2023 8 253
11 15 9:32 124822 3464 8 433
11 23 10:24 127562 2740 8 343
11 29 17:33 129962 2400 6 400
12 6 22:41 132498 2536 7 362
12 12 21:14 135088 2590 6 432
12 20 18:26 137984 2896 8 362
12 27 19:08 140921 2937 7 420
1 2 8:52 142784 1863 6 311
1 11 15:50 147166 4382 9 487
1 17 10:37 149502 2336 6 389
1 23 21:17 152452 2950 6 492
1 30 18:17 155139 2687 7 384
2 6 22:24 158178 3039 7 434
2 9 19:50 160000 1822 3 607
2 13 9:20 162087 2087 4 522
2 20 21:32 165771 3684 7 526
2 27 16:40 168554 2783 7 398
3 5 9:06 171333 2779 7 397
3 12 19:19 174100 2767 7 395
3 20 20:05 177039 2939 8 367
3 29 18:05 180931 3892 9 432
3 31 20:00 181800 869 2 435
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